
KARACHI CUSTOMS AGENTS ASSOCIATION
Sub-Commi 2023-2024

Head of Committee M/s. Jamal AssociatesMr. Ashhad Jamal

0331-9271493Head of Committee M/s. Master Business AssociatesMr. Maiid AIi Soomro

0306-7505 161IWs. G. M. Raia AssociatesMr. Faisal Ali Rana

0300-2151502

IWs. A. F. Agencies 0321-2170t68Mr. Muhammad Fahad Arif

M/s. Anwar Assocaites 0311-728094tMr. Anwar ul Haq Abbasi

M/s. Asif & Brothers 0333-21269s2Mr. Zahid Tanveer Head of Committee

0321-9238619Mr. Muhammad Rizwan Meer Head of Committee M/s. F. K. International

IWs. Malik Brothers Logistics P\4 Ltd 0300-9247495

M/s. G. M. Raia Associate 0306-7505 1 6 IMr. Faisal Ali Rana

M/s. Naz Ul Haq Logistics (Pvt) Ltd

0323-3272926Mr. Abdullah Tahir

M/s. Royal Associates 0321-2090140Mr. Danish Riaz Head of Committee

0321-9238619Mr. Muhammad Rizwan Meer

lWs. A. F. Agencies 032t-2170168Mr. Muhammad Fahad Arif

M/s. Zeeshan InternationalMr. Khawaia Zeeshan Iqbal Head of Committee

0321-2374720Mr. Muhammad Kamran Head of Committee
0321-2090140

0321-2170168Mr. Muhammad Fahad Arif
M/s. Anwar Associates 0311-7280941Mr. Anwar ul Haq Abbasi

Mr. Mirza Aban Bai

Head of Committee M/s. Khalifa BrothersCh. Muhammad Bashir
M/s. H. I. International 0332-3578154Faisal Kamran Kamal Head of Committee
M/s. Malik Brothers Logistics (P\4) Ltd 0300-9247495Mr. Muhammad Mansha

0300-8228274M/s. Riaz ul Haq Losistics Pvt LtdMr. Ahmed Shahzad Khan
0321-8266674Mr. Rizwan Ali
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1 0334-3051 892

2

J Convenor

4 Mr. Saiiad Ahmed Awan Convenor M/s. D. S. Enterprises

5 Convenor

6 Convenor
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5 Mr. Muhammad Mansha Convenor

1
I Convenor

5 Mr. Ahmed Shahzad Khan Convenor 0300-8228274

6 Convenor VI/s. Forward Corporation

Sub-Committee for Car Croup {[astAilest)
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2 Convenor M/s. F. K. International

Convenor

S;No. Name of P
.l , ddi$"@

Desisnation I -"";' Name of Firm .,.;,:;.1:.:.;::\[

I 0333-2197208

1 M/s. Rasheed & Co.

J Mr. Danish Riaz Convenor M/s. Royal Associates

4 Convenor M/s. A. F. Asencies
.*5 Convenor

6 Convenor M/s. Azam Enterprises 0322-8266682

Collectorate of Customs (Port Qasim) & QICT
(DP World) Terminal
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I 0300-8229278
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J Convenor

4 Convenor

5 Convenor It4/s. Ahmer Muneeb Asencies
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^d Ahhosi ffe'aa of Committee M/s. 786 Business Syndicate 0300-2373391

Head of Committee M/s. Master Business Associates 0331-9271493
) Mr. Majid Ali Soomro

MA. Ahmer Muneeb Agencies 032r-8266674
J Mr. Rizwan Ali Convenor

frrfl* Uutit Brothers Logistics (Plt) Ltd 0300-9247495
4 M. MuhammadMansha

M/s. Azam EnterPrises 0322-8266682
5 Mirza Aban Baig Convenor

IvIA. Maxtech International 0321-8270593
6 fvf ..Ivtutiamrnad Anas Hussain Convenor
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S.No. ,..r,'Name of'Persons'z:,:,':i,( '.i:: eSienttidnXiX
M/s. Master Business Associates 0331-9271493

1 Mr. Majid Ali Soomro
M/s Royal Associates 0321-2090140

2 Mr. Danish Riaz Convenor
M/s. D. S. EnterPrises 0300-2151502

3 Mr. Saiiad Ahmed Awan Convenor
IWs. Qamar Traders 0300-8247854

4 trlr. tr,lut a-mad Ashraf ViaYani

*Ne m q of:,Firm; '*:,'l:i:I:r: :.r r,.. MOb t:_.,:,,,,.:

S.No. Name of Persons !:llJesignihtionrtgx
M/s. Amir International 0321-2751218

I TM.. Arir Mansha tlead of Committee
M/s. Khalifa Brothers 0300-8229278

2 Cn vtutlammad Bashir Convenor
M/s. Sherwani Traders 0333-3675431

J Mr. Akhter Ali Sherwani Convenor
IWs. Ali Associates 0321-2100504

4 Mr Fata, Ahmed Tanoli
M/s. Royal Associates 032r-2090140

5 Mr. Danish Riaz Dy.Convenor
M/s. G. M. Raja Associates 0306-7505 161

6 Mr. Faisal Ali Rana Dy.Convenor

inationS.No.
M/s. Aims EnterPrises 0300-8293532

I l\rlrhqmq md A rshad Rhatti Head of Committee
I

C"*."* fN4/s. Malik Brothers Logistics (Pvt) Ltd 0300-9247495
1 Mr. Muhammad Mansha

c"r"eror-Fttl/s. lnt'l Cargo Leaders Pvt Ltd 032r-9292746
J Mr. Asim Khan Jadoon

Convenor M/s. Malik ShiblY Khan q&!9 0333-907 5557
4 Mr. Samiullah Khan Bangash
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S.No.
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I Mr. Khawaja Zeeshan Iqbal
-t

Head of Committee lM/s. Zeeshan International 0333-2197208

ffil.lnternational 0332-35781s4
2 lI. K I

ttA. Essani ShiPPing & Logistics 0321-8290333
J Mr. Muhamm ad Ozair Essani

M/s. Qamar Traders 0300-8247854
4 M.. tnlut.,a*.ad Ashraf ViYani Convenor

tt4ls" lntt Cargo Leaders Pvt Ltd 0321-9292746
5 Mr. Asim Khan Jadoon Convenor

S.No.

.rrll:' :iai. ir,,,ii.::r,,::*ti::::i,lL:.:- l1l.il,
rta:r,,l:, DCS i gn a ti'd n :Jzi:,

: trrrit.lrrrrr'r.r:..,r-::1..:J::r.j3:ttir1.:

r:5t::rMob:1rrr;,,

1 l\lrv AL,hfpr Ali She Head of Committee M/s. Sherwani Traders 0333-3675431

Convenor IWs. Essani ShiPPing & Logisticr 0321-8290333
J Mr. Muhamm ad Ozair Essani

Mis. Int'l Cargo Leaders Pvt Ltd 0321-9292746
Mr. Asim Khan Jadoon Convenor

tvtA. Fo.*ard CorPoration 0323-3272926
4 Mr. Abdullah Tahir Convenor
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M/s. Asif & Brothers 0333-2126952
1 Mr. Zahid Tanveer Convenor

M/s. Ali Associates 0321-2100504
2 fllt. futu, anmed Tanoli Convenor

M/s. A. F. Aeencies 0321-2170168
J Mr. Muhammad Fahad Arif Dy. Convenor

0300-9247495
4 Mr. Muhammad Mansha Dy. Convenor M/s. Malik tsrothers Loglsrlcs ( )

Page 2 of 3

Sub-Committeefor: .'

Convenor

Suh-Commit fee for Karat
::r tI

Convenor

Convenor

rl

Convenor



KARrcHI CUSTOMS AGENTS ASSOCIATION
Sub-Committees for the 2023-2024

M/s. Zeeshan InternationalMr. Khawaia Zeeshan Head of Committee
0321-2374720Mr. Muhammad Kamran
032r-9238619IWs. F. K. International

. H. I. International 0332-3578154Mr. Syed Faisal Kamran Kamal
0321-2090140Mr. Danish Riaz
032t-8266674Mr. fuzwanAli

Mr. Mirza Aban Ba
0321-8270593Mr. Muhammad Anas Hussain

M/s. AliAssociates 0321-2100504Head of CommitteeMr. Faraz Ahmed Tanoli
M/s. Khalifa BrothersHead of CommitteeCh. Muhammad Bashir

0321-2090140
032r-8290333Mr. Muhammad Ozair Essant
0333-9075557IWs. Malik Shibly Khan & SonsMr. Samiullah Khan
0323-3272926Mr. Abdullah Tahir

M/s. Master Business Associates 0331-9271493Mr. Maiid Ali Soomro Head of Committee
0321-2090140

Mr. Mirza Aban Bai
0321-8270593M/s. Maxtech InternationalMr. Muhammad Anas Hussain
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Sub-Committee for

S.No, Name of Persons l.m?:.it.]4.;,,..r:,.ta,a.:,.:,. niiriiir:tiiJ!

1 0333-2r97208

2 Head of Committee M/s. Rasheed & Co

3 Mr. Muhammad Rizwan Meer Convenor

4 Convenor

5 Convenor \,1/s. Roval Associates

6 Convenor Ws. Ahmer Muneeb Agencies

7 Convenor M/s. Azam Enterprises 0322-8266682

8 Convenor N4/s. Maxtech International
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I
2 0300-8229278

) Mr. Danish Riaz Convenor IWs. Royal Associates

4 Convenor M/s. Essani Shippine & Logistics

5 Convenor

6 Convenor M/s. Forward Corooration

S.No.
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I
2 Mr. Danish Riaz Convenor M/s. Roval Associates

J Convenor M/s. Azam Enterprises 0322-8266682

4 Convenor


